
Week Date Before school P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 After school 

PSHE En,Pe Sci Op C: Ar,Bs,Es,Gg,Im,Pd Op C: Ar,Bs,Es,Gg,Im,Pd
2 Fri 12 May Religious Studies Revision

En Ma Sci Op C: Ar,Bs,Es,Gg,Im,Pd Op B: Cs,Gr,He,Hi,Pa,Pe

1 Mon 15 May English Lit Revision Biology Revision

Italian Exam (L&R)

En, Pe Sci Ma Op A: Fs,Gg,Gr,Ms,Mu,Pd,Pe,Sci Op A: Fs,Gg,Gr,Ms,Mu,Pd,Pe,Sci

1 Tue 16 May Media Studies Revision

Sci Op D: Bs,Cd,Gr,Hi,Pd,Pe,Rs,Ls Op D: Bs,Cd,Gr,Hi,Pd,Pe,Rs,Ls Ma En

1 Wed 17 May History Revision (Op B & D)

Op B: Cs,Gr,He,Hi,Pa,Pe Sci Op A: Fs,Gg,Gr,Ms,Mu,Pd,Pe,Sci Ma En,Pe

1 Thur 18 May Maths Revision

PSHE Op B: Cs,Gr,He,Hi,Pa,Pe Sci En,Pe Op D: Bs,Cd,Gr,Hi,Pd,Pe,Rs,Ls

1 Fri 19 May Chemistry Revision Comp Sci Revision

En Ma Sci Op B: Cs,Gr,He,Hi,Pa,Pe Op D: Bs,Cd,Gr,Hi,Pd,Pe,Rs,Ls

2 Mon 22 May Geography Revision (Op A & C)

Op B: Cs,Gr,He,Hi,Pa,Pe Op B: Cs,Gr,He,Hi,Pa,Pe Sci Op A: Fs,Gg,Gr,Ms,Mu,Pd,Pe,Sci Ma

2 Tue 23 May English Lit Revision Religious Studies Revision

En Sci Op A: Fs,Gg,Gr,Ms,Mu,Pd,Pe,Sci Ma Sci

2 Wed 24 May Sport Science Revision (all Ops) Physics Revision

Media Studies Revision

Ma En,Pe Op D: Bs,Cd,Gr,Hi,Pd,Pe,Rs,Ls Op B: Cs,Gr,He,Hi,Pa,Pe En,Pe

2 Thur 25 may Child Devt Revision Comp Sci Revision

Marketing Revision (Op D) Marketing Revision (Op C)

PSHE En,Pe Sci Op C: Ar,Bs,Es,Gg,Im,Pd Op C: Ar,Bs,Es,Gg,Im,Pd

2 Fri 26 May English Lang Revision

Science Revision (all) Health revision

1 Mon 5 June Geography Revision (Op C)

Spanish Revision

English Revision (all) Science Revision (all) Maths Revision (all) Food Revision

1 Tue 6 June Geography Revision (Op A)

History Revision (OP B & D) History Revision (OP B & D)

1 Wed 7 June

English Lang Revision (all) Science Revision (all) Food Revision

1 Thur 8 June Geography Revision (OP A & C)

Biology Revision (all) English Revision (all)

1 Fri 9 June

Chemistry Revision (all) Imedia Revision

2 Mon 12 June

Maths Revision (all) Maths Revision (all)

2 Tue 13 June Spanish Revision

Physics Revision (all) Physics Revision (all)

2 Wed 14 June

2 Thur 15 June

Geography Revision (Op A & C) Geography Revision (Op A & C)

2 Fri 16 June

1 Mon 19 June

Food Revision Food Revision

1 Tue 20 June

1 Wed 21 June

Polish Exam (W)

1 Thur 22 June

1 Fri 23 June

Italian Exam (W)

Maths Exam Paper 2

English Language Exam Paper 2

Chemistry Exam Paper 2

English Literature Exam Paper 2 Media Studies Exam Paper 2

Polish Exam (L&R)

Health & Social Care Paper 1

Spanish Exam L&R Paper1

History Exam Paper 2

Religious Studies Exam Paper 1

Biology Exam Paper 1 Media Studies Exam Paper 1

English Literature Exam Paper 1

History Exam Paper 1

Sport Science Exam Paper 1

Physics Exam Paper 1 Child Development Exam Paper 1

Maths Exam Paper 1 Computer Science Exam Paper 1

Chemistry Exam Paper 1 Geography Exam Paper 1

Religious Studies Exam Paper 2

2023 Year 11 Summer Exams - Revision Timetable

All Morning exams start at 9.00am - students need to be in school for 8.40am
All afternoon exams start at 2.10pm - students need to be in school and at the exam location for 2.00pm

Half-term

Hospitality & Catering Exam Paper 1

Computer Science Exam Paper 2

Geography Exam Paper 2 Biology Exam Paper 2

IMedia Exam Paper 2

Spanish Exam W Paper

Maths Exam Paper 3

Physics Exam Paper 2 Geography Exam Paper 3

Marketing Paper 1

English Language Exam Paper 1


